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Ways to check Vantage for New Info
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Service Update #21-0528

We are pleased to continue to provide you with updates and increased

information on the ever-evolving Blue Bird “VANTAGE” website, but

with changes occurring as often and as quickly as they do in updating

information on the site, we cannot get all the information to you as we

would like to.

“Surfing” the site can provide ways to find valuable information, and

we have found a way that can help …… Please follow the steps

outlined here and check back periodically for added information.

Blue Bird “Vantage” Updates
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The first thing we want to make sure of is that you are signed up and have access. If

you haven’t then by all means today is the day to get your account set up…….it’s

easy and will take minutes-

#1 – Go to the website: https://vantage.blue-bird.com/Portal/Vantage-Home.aspx

#2 – At the lower right corner as shown below you will see a list for the Blue Bird

Academy and under that “Vantage Access Request”….Press that button
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#3 – You will go to a page asking for

the info to the right….Fill in the

blanks, we will be alerted to add you

and you will then receive your login

information via e-mail!
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First make sure you are Logged In

Once logged in, check for pertinent Service Memorandums 

as shown above.
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One thing which we have found useful for finding info is going to 

the “Service Memorandums” listing as shown above

Once logged in, once there you can enter “Vantage” and it will 

give you listings of popular useful information.
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PLEASE NOTE:

The site will continue to evolve and as always, we are

here to assist, so if a question arises……DON’T hesitate

to reach out!

https://www.facebook.com/New-York-Bus-Sales-LLC-280877326166/timeline/
https://instagram.com/newyorkbussales/
https://twitter.com/nybussales
http://newyorkbussales.com/
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0


©2015 New York Bus Sales. All rights reserved.

ALL of our Service Updates can be found on the New York Bus Sales website

Or at the New York Head Mechanic website 

6

CONTACT OUR SERVICE OR PARTS DEPARTMENT WITH ANY 

QUESTIONS

PARTS
Director of Parts

Dave Reichel

dreichel@newyorkbussales.com

CELL 315-396-5709

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Gari McQuade

gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com

Bill Cox

bcox@newyorkbussales.com

John Lewin

jlewin@newyorkbussales.com

Dave Grant

dgrant@newyorkbussales.com

Albany/Middletown: 866-867-1100

Sean Conway

sconway@newyorkbussales.com

Dan Haight

dhaight@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232

James Roeser

jroeser@newyorkbussales.com

SERVICE
Director of Service

Ryan Hemund

rhemund@newyorkbussales.com

CELL 315-561-9121

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Daryl Wallace

dwallace@newyorkbussales.com

Brian Lamaitis

blamaitis@newyorkbussales.com

Bob Reith

breith@newyorkbussales.com

Phil Tucker

ptucker@newyorkbussales.com

Albany: 866-867-1100

Ben Reiling

breiling@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232

Brandon Shepard

bshepard@newyorkbussales.com

Middletown: 845-609-7070

Moncia Mc Donald
mmcdonald@newyorkbussales.com

Comments or Concerns:

John Johnston

jjohnston@newyorkbussales.com

Cell 315-263-0766
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